Bollaram Village, Jinnaram Mandal within Sanga Reddy 

District  and Bounded by : 

East:- House of Devamma West :- House of Seenu 

Mesthry 

North:- 50’wide Road   South :-  30’wide road                         

(Secured Asset) 

Reserve Price in INR 

Property No. 1 

Rs. Rs.1,90,30,742.00 (Rupees One Crore Ninety Lakhs 
Thirty Thousand Seven Hundred and Forty Two Only). 

Property No. 2 

Rs. 1,11,42,562.00/- (Rupees One Crore Eleven Lakhs Forty 
Two Thousand Five Hundred and Sixty Two Only). 

EMD (10% of RP) 

Property No. 1 

The Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 10% of Reserve Price 
Rs.19,03,74.20/- (Rupees Nineteen Lakhs Three Thousand 
Seventy Four and twenty piase Only). 
Property No. 2 

The Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 10% of Reserve Price 
Rs.11,14,256.20/- (Rupees Eleven Lakhs Fourteen Thousand 
Two Hundred Fifty Six and Twenty Paise Only). 

E-auction date and time 

Property No. 1 

12:00 pm to 2:00 pm with unlimited extension of 5 minutes 

on date 10/03/2026 

Property No. 2 

3:00 pm to 5:00 pm with unlimited extension of 5 minutes on 

date 10/03/2026